Year 1-2 Timetable Spring 2024

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8.45-9.15 Register/Early Morning Register/Early Morning | Register/Early Morning | Register/Early Morning | Register/Early Morning
Work/Circle Time Work/ Singing Assembly Work Work/ Circle Time Work
9.15-9.40 Phonics Guided Reading Guided Reading Guided Reading Guided Reading
9.40-10.40 Phonics/ Spelling Test

10.40-11.00

11.00-12.00

12-12.05
12.05-1.00
1.00-1.25

1.30- 2.45

2.45-3.15

Phonics

Handwriting

Handwriting

Lunch

Phase Assembly

Spelling

Spelling

Whole School Assembly
(2.30pm)




