Year 1-2 Timetable Spring 2024

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8.45-9.15	Register/Early Morning Work/Circle Time	Register/Early Morning Work/ Singing Assembly	Register/Early Morning Work	Register/Early Morning Work/ Circle Time	Register/Early Morning Work
9.15-9.40	Phonics	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	Guided Reading	Guided Reading
9.40-10.40	English	English	Phonics/ Spelling Test Handwriting Library	English	English
10.40-11.00	Handwashing/ Break				
11.00-12.00	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths
12-12.05	Toilet/Handwashing				
12.05-1.00	Lunch				
1.00-1.25	P.E.	Phonics	Phase Assembly	Spelling	Spelling
1.30- 2.45		Science	R.E./Music/ Computing	Non-Core	Art
2.45-3.15		Handwriting		PSHE/RSE	Whole School Assembly (2.30pm)